EWX 24V 250W
EWX 24V 250W
0061494
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Lamp finish

Lamp shape

Colour temperature (K)
EAN code

Cap/Base

Type

Watt (Nominal) (W)
Ordering number
Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)
Voltage (V)

DATA TABLE

General data

Average life (Nominal) (h)

Lamp finish

Lamp shape

EAN code

Fixture rating
Cap/Base

Type

Ordering number
Range features
Product name
Transformer required
Sales pack quantity

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)

Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)
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Range Features
SA L3342 EWX 24V 250W G6.35-15 SLV

Clear

Capsule

340
541

0
0288614946

G6.35
Capsule

250
006
820
24

1494
0

50

Clear

Capsule
5410288614946
Closed

G6.35

Capsule
0061494

SA L3342 EWX 24V 250W G6.35-15 SLV
EWX 24V 250W
No

1

3400
8200
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EWX 24V 250W
EWX 24V 250W
0061494

Electrical data

Current (A)

Watt (Nominal) (W)
Watt (Rated) (W)
Voltage (V)

Physical data

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D

Lamp Length (mm) - C/L

Single packaging type

Weight (kg)

Outer package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)

Single package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)
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10.42
250
250
24

11.5

44

Box/Sleeve

0.05

32.00 x 16.50 x 8.50

8.50 x 3.00 x 3.00
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